

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 8491/2016

M/S. LARSEN AND TOUBRO LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Only SLP (C) No.7015, 7052, 7054 and 7066 of 2014 are to be listed in Hon'ble Court (in Chamber) against this Matter.)

WITH

SLP (C) No. 7052/2014 (IV-A)

SLP (C) No. 7066/2014 (IV-A)

SLP (C) No. 7015/2014 (IV-A)

SLP (C) No. 7054/2014 (IV-A)

Date : 11-12-2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER
[IN CHAMBERS]For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vikas Singh Jangra, AOR
Mr. Pawanshree Agrawal, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Uttara Babbar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RSLP (C) No.7015, 7052, 7054 and 7066 of 2014

Spare copy of Special Leave Petitions has been filed.

Registry to process the matters further.

(SONALI SAUND)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT(SUMAN JAIN)
COURT MASTER